
Turn Onto Ride Cumulative

L Studebaker 2.8 2.8

R Loynes 0.8 3.6

L PCH 18.5 22.1

L Jamboree 2.8 24.9

L University/East Bluff Drive 0.3 25.2

R Back Bay Drive 3.2 28.4

R Bike Trail 0.7 29.1

L N Bayside 0.2 29.3

R PCH 1.4 30.7

R Riverside/Bakery/Rest Stop 0 30.7

R PCH 14.3 45

R SG River Trail 2.2 47.2

U College Park Dr 0.2 47.4

R Salidia 0.1 47.5

R Stevely 0.7 48.2

L Driscoll 0.2 48.4

R Studebaker 1.5 49.9

R LB Public Library 0 49.9

End of Ride

Big Jamboree Route Turn Sheet


